Parent Involvement Committee Meeting
Agenda - November 25, 2025

The Parent Involvement Committee (PIC) Meeting of the Waterloo Region District School
Board will be held in the Cambridge Room and virtually on November 25, 2025 at 6:30 pm.
The agenda is as follows:

6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:20 pm
7:50 pm
7:55 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

Connect with Google Meet Link

Welcome & Territorial Acknowledgement - P. Stephens
Approval of Agenda - November 25, 2025

Approval of Minutes - September 25, 2025

Trustee Report - Trustee M. Radlein

WRDSB Leadership Update - Members of Senior Team
Bill 33 Discussion - A. Mohammad

WRAPSC Update - S. Heroux

Treasurer Report - A. Hallman

Subcommittee Updates

Governance

Membership

Communications

Parent Information Night

PRO Grant

Safe, Caring & Inclusive Schools (SCIS)
Environmental Health, Sustainability & Climate Change

Old Business
e Board Policy 6001 Code of Conduct
o Draft PIC Code of Conduct

e Draft PIC Bylaws
e Update on PIC’s September 25, 2025 Recommendations - S. Miller

New Business

Closing & Adjournment - P. Stephens



https://meet.google.com/qhy-qoro-yrn?hs=122&authuser=0
https://www.wrdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/6001-Code-of-Conduct-1.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JdZT3tfCjKrxr6qPIdlM49-gh_Tn1aFV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1knzh1gbDaQSEi9vuTuNhVeMjxmSXmq7z/view?usp=drive_link
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