

Parent Involvement Committee Meeting

Agenda - November 25, 2025

The Parent Involvement Committee (PIC) Meeting of the Waterloo Region District School Board will be held in the Cambridge Room and virtually on November 25, 2025 at 6:30 pm. The agenda is as follows:

Connect with Google Meet Link

6:30 pm	Welcome & Territorial Acknowledgement - P. Stephens
6:35 pm	Approval of Agenda - November 25, 2025
6:40 pm	Approval of Minutes - September 25, 2025
6:45 pm	Trustee Report - Trustee M. Radlein
7:00 pm	WRDSB Leadership Update - Members of Senior Team
7:20 pm	Bill 33 Discussion - A. Mohammad
7:50 pm	WRAPSC Update - S. Heroux
7:55 pm	Treasurer Report - A. Hallman
8:00 pm	 Subcommittee Updates Governance Membership Communications Parent Information Night PRO Grant Safe, Caring & Inclusive Schools (SCIS) Environmental Health, Sustainability & Climate Change
8:30 pm	Old Business • Board Policy 6001 Code of Conduct • Draft PIC Code of Conduct • Draft PIC Bylaws • Update on PIC's September 25, 2025 Recommendations - S. Miller
8:45 pm	New Business
9:00 pm	Closing & Adjournment - P. Stephens

